M
A
X
1
1
7
9
/M

Bipolar Analog Input Range
______________________________________________________________________________________ 13
Ordering Information (continued)
 PART  TEMP RANGE  PIN-PACKAGE
 INPUT VOLTAGE
RANGE
 INL (LSB)
MAX1179CCUI 0°C to +70°C 28 TSSOP ±5V ±4
MAX1179AEUI -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP ±5V ±2
MAX1179BEUI -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP ±5V ±2
MAX1179CEUI -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP ±5V ±4
MAX1187ACUI 0°C to +70°C 28 TSSOP 0 to +10V ±2
MAX1187BCUI 0°C to +70°C 28 TSSOP 0 to +10V ±2
MAX1187CCUI 0°C to +70°C 28 TSSOP 0 to +10V ±4
MAX1187AEUI -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP 0 to +10V ±2
MAX1187BEUI -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP 0 to +10V ±2
MAX1187CEUI -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP 0 to +10V ±4
MAX1189ACUI 0°C to +70°C 28 TSSOP ±10V ±2
MAX1189BCUI 0°C to +70°C 28 TSSOP ±10V ±2
MAX1189CCUI 0°C to +70°C 28 TSSOP ±10V ±4
MAX1189AEUI* -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP ±10V ±2
MAX1189BEUI* -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP ±10V ±2
MAX1189CEUI* -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP ±10V ±4
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
M
A
X